Pretzel City Chorus Music List

Abide With Me

Abide With Me

All Hail The Power Of Jesus' Name
Amazing Grace

Eternal Father, Strong To Save
Everybody Wants To Go To Heaven
Gonna' Build A Mountain

Gospel Medley

He's 6ot The Whole World In His Hands
Holy God, We Praise Thy Name

How Great Thou Art

Hush

Hush A Bye Mountain

Hymn Of Thanksgiving

I Need You Every Hour

T Walked Today Where Jesus Walked
I'll Fly Away

I'll Walk With God

If The Lord Be Willin'

Just A Closer Walk With Thee

Let There Be Peace On Earth

O Sacred Head, Now Wounded

Old Rugged Cross, The

Precious Lord, Take My Hand

Ride The Chariot

Rise, Shine, For The Light Is A-Comin'
Softly And Tenderly

Standing In The Need Of Prayer
Sweet Hour Of Prayer

Swing Down Chariot

This Little Light Of Mine/Do Lord Medley
Trains-Saints Medley

When That Great Day Comes

When The Saints Go Marching In
When There's Love At Home

When There's Love At Home

When There's Love At Home

When There's Love At Home

5/31/2012

Harold Sweeney
Phil Embury
Joe Liles
Tom Gentry
Joe Johnson
Lou Perry

Ed Waesche
Fred King
Joe Johnson
J. W. Peterson, Jr.
Dick Kneeland
Bill Mitchell
Peterson
Robert Lowry
Rob Knickerbocker
Burt Szabo
Pete Rupay
SPEBSQSA
Mo Rector

Burt Szabo/Jay Wright
Jack Schrader
David Wright
Burt Szabo
Edward Berg
Burt Szabo
Jim Clancy

Val Hicks
Tom Gentry
Val Hicks

Mel Knight
Tom Gentry
Mel Knight

J. H. McNaughton

Man.
Man.
7713
Man.
7669
Man.
Man.

Man.
Man.
7384
8340
Man.

7723
111196
7734
Public

Man.

114332
7743

7722
Man.
7388
8628
Man.
6406
Man.
7720
7720
7120
Man.

14
58

1

15
18
15
60

78
10
16
19
21
32
23
22

13

14

26

16+

30

14
13

Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred
Sacred

Page 1



