Pretzel City Chorus Music List

Abide With Me	Harold Sweeney		14	Ab	Sacred
Abide With Me	Phil Embury	Man	14 58	Ab F	Sacred Sacred
	•	Man.		-	
All Hail The Power Of Jesus' Name	Joe Liles Tom Control	Man.	1	Ab	Sacred
Amazing Grace	Tom Gentry	7713	2	G	Sacred
Eternal Father, Strong To Save	Joe Johnson	Man.	2	D	Sacred
Everybody Wants To Go To Heaven	Lou Perry	7669	11	Bb	Sacred
Gonna' Build A Mountain		Man.	1	Eb	Sacred
Gospel Medley	Ed Waesche	Man.	15	A	Sacred
He's Got The Whole World In His Hands	Fred King		18	Eb	Sacred
Holy God, We Praise Thy Name	Joe Johnson	Man.	15	G	Sacred
How Great Thou Art	J. W. Peterson, Jr.	Man.	60	Bb	Sacred
Hush	Dick Kneeland	7384	1	F	Sacred
Hush A Bye Mountain	Bill Mitchell	8340	1	С	Sacred
Hymn Of Thanksgiving	Peterson	Man.	78	D	Sacred
I Need You Every Hour	Robert Lowry		10	Bb	Sacred
I Walked Today Where Jesus Walked	Rob Knickerbocker		16	Bb	Sacred
I'll Fly Away	Burt Szabo	7723	19	G	Sacred
I'll Walk With God	Pete Rupay	111196	21	G	Sacred
If The Lord Be Willin'	SPEBSQSA	7734	32	С	Sacred
Just A Closer Walk With Thee	Mo Rector	Public	23	С	Sacred
Let There Be Peace On Earth			22	Eb	Sacred
O Sacred Head, Now Wounded			1	С	Sacred
Old Rugged Cross, The	Burt Szabo/Jay Wright	Man.	13	В	Sacred
Precious Lord, Take My Hand	Jack Schrader		4	F	Sacred
Ride The Chariot	David Wright	114332	14	Ab	Sacred
Rise, Shine, For The Light Is A-Comin'	Burt Szabo	7743	1	С	Sacred
Softly And Tenderly	Edward Berg		2	Bb	Sacred
Standing In The Need Of Prayer	Burt Szabo	7722	2	G	Sacred
Sweet Hour Of Prayer	Jim Clancy	Man.	26	G	Sacred
Swing Down Chariot		7388	1	F	Sacred
This Little Light Of Mine/Do Lord Medley	Val Hicks	8628	1	Α	Sacred
Trains-Saints Medley	Tom Gentry	Man.	16+	F	Sacred
When That Great Day Comes	Val Hicks	6406	30	Bb	Sacred
When The Saints Go Marching In		Man.	8	Eb	Sacred
When There's Love At Home	Mel Knight	7720	14	Ab	Sacred
When There's Love At Home	Tom Gentry	7720	13	Ab	Sacred
When There's Love At Home	Mel Knight	7120	6	Ab	Sacred
When There's Love At Home	J. H. McNaughton	Man.	1	Ab	Sacred